
River Valley Conference Cross Country Meet Varsity Girls
Iowa City Kickers Soccer Club

Oct. 10, 2023
64 degrees Sunny, Wind 10 mph NW

Results by B & W Racings Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mid-Prairie Wellman 49 2 8 11 12 16 19 26 20:44 1:11
2 Monticello 66 5 9 14 18 20 24 41 21:04 1:14
3 Tipton 96 7 13 21 27 28 29 35 21:31 1:33
4 Beckman Catholic  Dye 100 3 15 17 23 42 49 57 21:39 3:33
5 Regina Iowa City 144 22 25 31 32 34 37 38 22:21 1:10
6 Cascade Western Dubuq 185 1 33 45 46 60 23:46 7:54
7 Camanche 191 10 30 36 52 63 67 68 23:59 6:55
8 Anamosa 196 4 39 48 50 55 61 64 24:11 6:20
9 Maquoketa 236 6 44 58 62 66 25:59 9:42
10 Bellevue 264 47 51 53 54 59 26:09 2:24
11 Northeast Goose Lake 273 40 43 56 65 69 27:28 10:23

Incomplete Teams: Durant, West Liberty, Wilton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mid-Prairie Wellman
2 Danielle Hostetler, 12 19:59 6:26
8 Greta Sieren, 12 20:44 6:40
11 Abby Fleming, 12 20:52 6:43
12 Brooklyn Stutzman, 9 20:54 6:43
16 Phoebe Shetler, 12 21:10 6:49
19 Kendal Landstrum, 9 21:33 6:56
26 Annika Poll, 12 21:54 7:03

Total Time = 1:43:39     Total Places = 49

2. Monticello
5 Marisa Kehoe, 12 20:28 6:35
9 Peyton Ries, 9 20:50 6:42
14 Leah Koehler, 11 21:03 6:46
18 Ava Capron, 11 21:18 6:51
20 Halle Recker, 10 21:41 6:58
24 Emmy Verhagen, 9 21:46 7:00
41 Kaitlin Kunde, 11 23:46 7:39

Total Time = 1:45:20     Total Places = 66

3. Tipton
7 Laura Owen, 11 20:38 6:38
13 Alivia Edens, 12 20:54 6:44
21 Addie Nerem, 12 21:42 6:59
27 Ella Hein, 9 22:08 7:07
28 Chloe Klabo, 12 22:10 7:08
29 Karli Hines, 11 22:11 7:08
35 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 22:58 7:23

Total Time = 1:47:32     Total Places = 96

4. Beckman Catholic  Dye
3 Maria Kruse, 12 20:19 6:32
15 Madelyn Reiter, 11 21:05 6:47
17 Julia Mertz, 12 21:11 6:49
23 Maria Dudzik, 12 21:46 7:00
42 Autumn Domeyer, 9 23:52 7:41
49 Kennedy Recker, 12 25:18 8:08
57 Hope Naber, 12 26:57 8:40

Total Time = 1:48:13     Total Places = 100

5. Regina Iowa City
22 Ruby Greving, 10 21:45 7:00
25 Alli Clark, 12 21:50 7:01
31 Ellie Johnson, 10 22:32 7:15
32 Harper Erwin, 10 22:43 7:18
34 Caitlyn Bell, 10 22:55 7:22
37 Faith Boileau, 12 23:04 7:25
38 Keira Sickels, 12 23:10 7:27

Total Time = 1:51:45     Total Places = 144

6. Cascade Western Dubuq
1 Hallie Kelchen, 10 19:41 6:20
33 Lilly Supple, 10 22:44 7:19
45 Annie Trumm, 10 24:22 7:50
46 Shelby McDermott, 10 24:28 7:52
60 Hanna Noonan, 9 27:34 8:52

Total Time = 1:58:49     Total Places = 185

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Camanche
10 Delany Homan, 9 20:52 6:43
30 Gretchyn Fairlie, 11 22:11 7:08
36 Jeorgia Neumann, 11 23:01 7:24
52 Thelma Henricksen, 9 26:01 8:22
63 Sadie Johnson, 9 27:47 8:56
67 Laia McDonald, 10 30:45 9:54
68 Geneva Fairlie, 11 32:25 10:26

Total Time = 1:59:52     Total Places = 191

8. Anamosa
4 Ava Remley, 10 20:25 6:34
39 Lauren Oltmanns, 9 23:23 7:31
48 Audrey Fort, 10 24:58 8:02
50 Leah Whitson, 10 25:24 8:10
55 Caejyn Helgens, 11 26:45 8:36
61 Rheagyn Uthoff, 10 27:42 8:55
64 Kathryne Sundstrom, 9 27:58 9:00

Total Time = 2:00:55     Total Places = 196

9. Maquoketa
6 Izzy Hardin, 10 20:32 6:36
44 Ali Simmons, 12 24:17 7:49
58 Evelyn Nelson, 11 27:05 8:43
62 Sophie Payton, 10 27:46 8:56
66 Ella Nelson, 9 30:13 9:43

Total Time = 2:09:53     Total Places = 236

10. Bellevue
47 Bella Leibfried, 9 24:57 8:02
51 Grace Hingtgen, 12 25:43 8:16
53 Gabby Hingtgen, 10 26:02 8:22
54 Jade Sprout, 11 26:42 8:36
59 Hannah Braet, 12 27:20 8:48

Total Time = 2:10:44     Total Places = 264

11. Northeast Goose Lake
40 Teryn Hansen, 10 23:39 7:37
43 Rieley Burken, 10 23:52 7:41
56 Echo Baugh, 9 26:47 8:37
65 Haley Samson, 11 29:00 9:20
69 Cora Schneider, 11 34:02 10:57

Total Time = 2:17:20     Total Places = 273



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Hallie Kelchen, 10 19:41 6:20 Cascade Western Dubuq
2 2 Danielle Hostetler, 12 19:59 6:26 Mid-Prairie Wellman
3 3 Maria Kruse, 12 20:19 6:32 Beckman Catholic  Dye
4 4 Ava Remley, 10 20:25 6:34 Anamosa
5 5 Marisa Kehoe, 12 20:28 6:35 Monticello
6 6 Izzy Hardin, 10 20:32 6:36 Maquoketa
7 7 Laura Owen, 11 20:38 6:38 Tipton
8 8 Greta Sieren, 12 20:44 6:40 Mid-Prairie Wellman
9 9 Peyton Ries, 9 20:50 6:42 Monticello
10 10 Delany Homan, 9 20:52 6:43 Camanche
11 11 Abby Fleming, 12 20:52 6:43 Mid-Prairie Wellman
12 12 Brooklyn Stutzman, 9 20:54 6:43 Mid-Prairie Wellman
13 13 Alivia Edens, 12 20:54 6:44 Tipton
14 14 Leah Koehler, 11 21:03 6:46 Monticello
15 15 Madelyn Reiter, 11 21:05 6:47 Beckman Catholic  Dye
16 16 Phoebe Shetler, 12 21:10 6:49 Mid-Prairie Wellman
17 17 Julia Mertz, 12 21:11 6:49 Beckman Catholic  Dye
18 18 Ava Capron, 11 21:18 6:51 Monticello
19 Audra Coss, 10 21:20 6:52 Wilton
20 19 Kendal Landstrum, 9 21:33 6:56 Mid-Prairie Wellman
21 20 Halle Recker, 10 21:41 6:58 Monticello
22 21 Addie Nerem, 12 21:42 6:59 Tipton

7:00 Pace
23 22 Ruby Greving, 10 21:45 7:00 Regina Iowa City
24 23 Maria Dudzik, 12 21:46 7:00 Beckman Catholic  Dye
25 24 Emmy Verhagen, 9 21:46 7:00 Monticello
26 25 Alli Clark, 12 21:50 7:01 Regina Iowa City
27 26 Annika Poll, 12 21:54 7:03 Mid-Prairie Wellman
28 27 Ella Hein, 9 22:08 7:07 Tipton
29 28 Chloe Klabo, 12 22:10 7:08 Tipton
30 29 Karli Hines, 11 22:11 7:08 Tipton
31 30 Gretchyn Fairlie, 11 22:11 7:08 Camanche
32 Dessa Poll, 11 22:24 7:13 Mid-Prairie Wellman
33 31 Ellie Johnson, 10 22:32 7:15 Regina Iowa City
34 32 Harper Erwin, 10 22:43 7:18 Regina Iowa City
35 33 Lilly Supple, 10 22:44 7:19 Cascade Western Dubuq
36 Audrey Cummings, 10 22:52 7:22 Wilton
37 34 Caitlyn Bell, 10 22:55 7:22 Regina Iowa City
38 35 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 22:58 7:23 Tipton
39 36 Jeorgia Neumann, 11 23:01 7:24 Camanche
40 37 Faith Boileau, 12 23:04 7:25 Regina Iowa City
41 38 Keira Sickels, 12 23:10 7:27 Regina Iowa City
42 39 Lauren Oltmanns, 9 23:23 7:31 Anamosa
43 Kali Miller, 12 23:30 7:33 Mid-Prairie Wellman
44 Kyrie Poll, 9 23:37 7:36 Mid-Prairie Wellman
45 40 Teryn Hansen, 10 23:39 7:37 Northeast Goose Lake
46 41 Kaitlin Kunde, 11 23:46 7:39 Monticello
47 Addi Tholen, 12 23:48 7:40 Tipton
48 Hannah Rodgers, 10 23:50 7:40 Mid-Prairie Wellman
49 42 Autumn Domeyer, 9 23:52 7:41 Beckman Catholic  Dye
50 43 Rieley Burken, 10 23:52 7:41 Northeast Goose Lake
51 Bri Kearney, 10 24:13 7:47 Monticello
52 Leah Schemmel, 10 24:16 7:48 Monticello
53 44 Ali Simmons, 12 24:17 7:49 Maquoketa
54 45 Annie Trumm, 10 24:22 7:50 Cascade Western Dubuq
55 46 Shelby McDermott, 10 24:28 7:52 Cascade Western Dubuq
56 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12 24:32 7:53 Tipton
57 Lauren Verhagen, 12 24:34 7:54 Monticello
58 Tatum Nebergall, 11 24:42 7:57 Tipton
59 Zoey Hagen, 11 24:43 7:57 Tipton
60 Madelyn Deahr, 9 24:44 7:57 West Liberty
61 Katie Stadtmueller, 9 24:47 7:58 Monticello

8:00 Pace
62 Saidee Hamilton, 11 24:51 8:00 Tipton
63 Ava Wiltgen, 11 24:52 8:00 Regina Iowa City
64 47 Bella Leibfried, 9 24:57 8:02 Bellevue
65 48 Audrey Fort, 10 24:58 8:02 Anamosa
66 Gabby Sueppel, 12 25:17 8:08 Regina Iowa City
67 49 Kennedy Recker, 12 25:18 8:08 Beckman Catholic  Dye
68 50 Leah Whitson, 10 25:24 8:10 Anamosa
69 Addison Guerra, 9 25:38 8:15 West Liberty
70 51 Grace Hingtgen, 12 25:43 8:16 Bellevue
71 Koda Fogg, 11 25:57 8:21 Tipton
72 52 Thelma Henricksen, 9 26:01 8:22 Camanche
73 53 Gabby Hingtgen, 10 26:02 8:22 Bellevue
74 Cate Klitgaard, 12 26:08 8:24 Regina Iowa City
75 Alaina Safly, 10 26:28 8:31 Mid-Prairie Wellman
76 Ali Brandt, 11 26:36 8:34 Regina Iowa City
77 Grace Euson, 10 26:41 8:35 Durant
78 54 Jade Sprout, 11 26:42 8:36 Bellevue
79 55 Caejyn Helgens, 11 26:45 8:36 Anamosa
80 56 Echo Baugh, 9 26:47 8:37 Northeast Goose Lake
81 Katie Molony, 12 26:54 8:39 Regina Iowa City
82 57 Hope Naber, 12 26:57 8:40 Beckman Catholic  Dye
83 Melia Pursley, 11 27:02 8:42 Regina Iowa City
84 58 Evelyn Nelson, 11 27:05 8:43 Maquoketa
85 Mallory Rea, 12 27:19 8:47 Beckman Catholic  Dye
86 Andrea Schneider, 9 27:19 8:47 Beckman Catholic  Dye
87 59 Hannah Braet, 12 27:20 8:48 Bellevue
88 Emma Lueck, 12 27:26 8:50 Mid-Prairie Wellman
89 Behla Schmidt, 12 27:32 8:51 Mid-Prairie Wellman
90 60 Hanna Noonan, 9 27:34 8:52 Cascade Western Dubuq

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

91 61 Rheagyn Uthoff, 10 27:42 8:55 Anamosa
92 62 Sophie Payton, 10 27:46 8:56 Maquoketa
93 63 Sadie Johnson, 9 27:47 8:56 Camanche
94 Alyssa Goerdt, 12 27:50 8:57 Beckman Catholic  Dye

9:00 Pace
95 64 Kathryne Sundstrom, 9 27:58 9:00 Anamosa
96 Avery Recker, 10 28:07 9:03 Regina Iowa City
97 Chloe Pritchard, 9 28:14 9:05 Regina Iowa City
98 Becca Boblenz, 9 28:17 9:06 Regina Iowa City
99 Elise Hein, 9 28:22 9:08 Durant
100 Marissa Parks, 9 28:35 9:12 Mid-Prairie Wellman
101 Taylor Gassman, 12 28:38 9:13 Monticello
102 Mia Berry, 11 28:50 9:17 Durant
103 Mickala Herrick, 12 28:50 9:17 Anamosa
104 65 Haley Samson, 11 29:00 9:20 Northeast Goose Lake
105 Catalina McGrane, 9 29:01 9:20 Beckman Catholic  Dye
106 Jocelynn Richardson, 9 29:20 9:26 Durant
107 Bree Brophy, 11 29:21 9:27 Anamosa
108 Emily Pritchard, 10 29:27 9:28 Regina Iowa City
109 Abby Tierney, 10 29:48 9:35 Regina Iowa City
110 66 Ella Nelson, 9 30:13 9:43 Maquoketa
111 Skylar Christensen, 9 30:30 9:49 Monticello
112 Marie Grebner, 11 30:42 9:53 Beckman Catholic  Dye
113 Morgan Gahan, 12 30:44 9:53 Regina Iowa City
114 67 Laia McDonald, 10 30:45 9:54 Camanche

10:00 Pace
115 Rachel Eckhoff, 12 31:54 10:16 Regina Iowa City
116 68 Geneva Fairlie, 11 32:25 10:26 Camanche
117 Samantha Wunderlich, 9 32:37 10:30 Mid-Prairie Wellman
118 Chloe Goedken, 11 32:49 10:33 Beckman Catholic  Dye
119 69 Cora Schneider, 11 34:02 10:57 Northeast Goose Lake

11:00 Pace
120 Emma Whitson, 12 35:15 11:21 Anamosa

13:00 Pace
121 Danielle Tompkins, 9 41:40 13:24 West Liberty


